[ HELP WANTED |

Assistant - 1

mornings, 1
evenings and weekends.
Must have own
transportation to  work
cleaning facility, caring for
animals. Send resume to
Kingsway Kennels, R.R. 2
Ruthven, NOP 2GO0.
www.kingswaykennels.com
35-1

Kennel
weekday

Lot maintenance person.
Full time, experience not
necessary. Fax resume to
519-776-6602. 35-1

| HowMmEs |

Three bedroom home in
Essex under $120,000
wanted. Call Sarah Krauter,
Sales Rep. at Deerbrook
Realty Inc. 972-1000 if you
are looking to sell. 19-tf

Won'’t last! 3-4 bedroom, 1-
1/2 storey, 2 car garage and
workshop, all on 3/4 acre
outside of Essex, $149,900.
Ph. 919-1889 or 919-1886.
32-tf

STANTON COURT - 3
bedrooms, 1 1/2 bath, 2
storey home. Privacy fenced
backyard with above ground
pool. 2 car attached garage
with 3 car wide cement
driveway. $179,900. Ph.
776-1128. View photos at
http://178stantoncourt.brave
host.com. 34-3%*

Purchase or rent-to-own.
Your own home now
available, one in Essex, two
in Kingsville, one in
Windsor. Ph. 919-1889 or
259-5888. 32-tf

[ BABYSITTING |

Will care for pre-schoolers
in my Essex home. Ph. 776-
1588. 32-4*

[ PERSONALS |

61-year-old man looking for
farm orientated woman or
widow 50-58, 125 Ibs and
between 4 ft 8 inches and 5
ft 5 inches. Ph. 995-4240.
35-1T

[ LEGALNOTICE |

NOTICE TO CREDITORS
IN THE MATTER OF THE
ESTATE OF JOSEPH
ANTHONY MARTIN
late of the Town of Essex,
in the County of Essex, and
Province of Ontario, deceased

Creditors and others having
claims against the said
deceased, who died on or about
the 11th Day of August, 2006,
are required to send full
particulars of such claims to the
undersigned on or before the
15th Day of October, 2006,
after which date the assets of
the said deceased will be
distributed having regard only
to the claims that have then
been received.

DATED at Essex, Ontario
this 25th day of August, 2006.
JOSEPH A. BYRNE
HICKEY, BYRNE
Barristers and Solicitors
14 Centre Street
ESSEX, Ontario
N8M 1N9
Solicitor for the Estate herein

35-3
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VARD SALE!

Saturday, September 2nd
8 AM - 4:30 PM
Sunday, September 3rd
12 PM - 5 PM

Deerbrook

REALTY INC REALTOR

972-1000
24 hour

pager

RUTH ANN HICKEY
SALES REPRESENTATIVE

CONSISTENT MULTI-MILLION DOLLAR PRODUCER
~ 22 YEARS EXPERIENCE ~

Have Ruth Ann’s Experienced
Negotiating Skills Work For You.

Colleen
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L
Binder Real Estate

BROKERAGE
INDEPENDENTLY OWNED AND OPERATED

Ann Kuharski*

Richard* & Judi**
Hurtubise

Nancy Kovacs-Desmarais*

REALTOR"

MBS

MULTPLE LISTING SERVICE®

www.mls.ca

Lorraine Wanklin*

Q
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JUST LISTED - 3 bdrm brick ranch on 1/2 acre
on Arner — Great deal, $198,000. Call Judi**

GREAT LOCATION - 3-4 bdrms brick ranch
3 baths, Irg kitchen w/oak cabinet & eat area,
master bdrm w/3pc bath & walk in, familyrm
wi/gas firepl., approx 1600 sq ft on main plus full
finished basement, 2 car att. garage, new concrete
driveway, privacy fenced, sundeck & hot tub,
$228,900. Call Ann*

44 MIRIAM - 2 bdrm, drywall, carpet,
windows, oak kitchen, vinyl siding, peaked roof,
carport, $54,900. Call Ann*

89 DANA - 2 bdrm mobile, newer windows,
carpet, FAG, wall a/c. $24,900. Call Ann*

137 DANA - 3 bdrm mobile, fag/ca, drywall, vinyl
siding, windows, peaked roof, Call Ann* $55,900

381 MALDEN N - Extra large mobile, 3 bdrms,
laundry, cedar sundeck, $52,000.0Open to offers

Call Ann*

365 PRINCESS - 3 bdrm mobile w/addition,
drywall, reinsulated, newer windows, eat-in Kkit,
$49,000. Call Ann*

340 DREW - 2 bdrm mobile, adult section. Eat
in kit, newer windows, make offer! $27,900.
Call Ann*

53 MIRIAM - 2 bdrm mobile, fag/ca, vinyl
windows, newer carpet, roof, $34,900 Call Ann*

326 BEVERLY - Adult section, 1 bdrm, living
rm, plus family rm, Indry, chair lift, plumbing,
siding, reduced, open to offers, $32,900. Call Ann*

25 PAUL - 2 bdrm mobile, oak kitchen, private
sundeck, dead end street, $34,900. Call Ann*

132 STEVEN - 2 bdrm mobile, peaked roof,
siding, windows & carpeting, eat in kit, great
deck, insulated skirting, $34, 900. Call Ann*

172 NEIL - 2 bdrm mobile, upd. kit, drywall,
ceramic flr, encl. porch, 2 bdrms. Immed. poss.
$41,000. Call Ann*

117 STEVEN - 2 bdrm mobile, Irg kitchen & eat
area, bath w/soaker tub, great sundeck. Open to
offers. Call Ann* $34,900.

180 NEIL — 3 bdrm mobile, drywall, newer fag
& c/a, newer windows, siding, carpet, ceramic flr,
bath. Call Ann* $48,900.

169 NEIL — Wow! Renovated 3 bdrms, newer
kitchen w/breakfast bar, ceramic flr., peak roof in
2006. Must see! $47,000. Call Ann*

ROOM TO ROAM ON 4.11 ACRES -
4 bedrm home. GFA/CA, eat-in kit, 3 car det
garage & workshop. Tons of potential. ASKING
$295,000. Call CLARE** or NANCY*

POTENTIAL PLUS ON 74 ACRES - of
rolling property w/lrg 4 bedrm, 2 bath home. In
ground pool, 2 car att garage, FAG/CA. PRICED
AT $349,000. Call CLARE** or NANCY*

QUIET CONVENIENT LIVING - 2 bedrm
mobile in Viscount Estates. Lrg eat-in kit, bright
sunroom, C/A, peaked roof & newer windows.
Call NANCY* or CLARE** today.

** Broker

* Sales Representative

OFFICE: 200 - 72 TALBOT ST. N. DOWNTOWN ESSEX

For More Information Go Ti
519-776-6000 s ur pacer) w?vl;fr.r:)l(:l'lnem:oelfcao °

" LEGALNoTICE | [ INMEMORIAMS
IN THE MATTER OF THE WELSH, Jim
BANKRUPTCY

ROB’S MASONRY LTD

Aug. 29, 1945-Sept. 4, 1998
The tears in our eyes

PRIVATE MORTGAGE FUNDS

14 CENTRE STREET, Essex, ON N8M IN9

\ Tel: (519) 776-7349 ¢ Fax: (519) 776-8161 /

of the Town of Essex in the
Province of Ontario.

Notice is hereby given that
Adamson & Associates Inc. has
been appointed as trustee of
this Bankruptcy on the 22nd
day of August, 2006; and that
the first meeting of creditors
will be held on the 12th day of
September, 2006 at 11:00
o’clock in the forenoon at the
office  of Adamson &
Associates Inc. 430 Pelisser
Street, Windsor, Ontario

DATED this 30th day of
August, 2006.

ADAMSON &
ASSOCIATES INC.
Telephone: (519) 971-8519

35-1

[ INMEMORIAMS |

McGUIRE
Marjorie Sept. 6, 2003
Sylvester Jr. Aug. 9, 1985

A life well lived is a
precious gift of hope and
strength and grace for
someone who has made our
world a brighter better
place.

It’s filled with moments
sweet and sad with smiles
and sometimes tears, with
friendship formed and good
times and laughter through
the years.

A life well lived is a
legacy of joy and pride and
pleasure, a loving lasting
memory our grateful hearts
will treasure.

- Jim, Darlene and Family

CUNNINGHAM

To Marg,

Missing you always but
especially around your
birthday. Thank you for
being such a great part of
my life.

— Your friend, Ellen

we can wipe away,

But the ache in our hearts
will always stay.

You left a place no one

can fill

We miss you each day
and always will.
Lovingly remembered

Georgeann, The Welsh and
Brenner Family

Drivers
DELIVER
NEW TRUCKS!

48 cpm to start
Motel provided nightly
No cost family medical
Must have AZ license

w/OTR T/T exp

q]
/ U@@ ACS CANADA INC.
800-689-8525

R.V. Resort

OPEN HOUSE

SUNDAY 12:00 - 3:00 P.M.
11112 CONCESSION RD. 11

MCGREGOR NOR 1J0
Weather Permitting

WINDSOR’S LARGEST SOURCE

UNIMOR CAPITAL CORPORATION
(519) 255-9505

When all you really want is a
place to call ‘HOME’ call Lisa!

coLbweLL Coldwell Banker

BANKEGR O Crampsie Realty Brokerage
= 3200 Deziel Drive, Unit 208
Windsor, ON
N8W 5K8

L
tel: (519) 251-1611
cell: (519) 980-7802
') fax: (519) 251-1651 Mz{
Lisa Pereira ©Mail: lisa-pereira@coldwellbanker.ca
Sales Representative Web: http:/lisapereira.com

DiSCO’UeT The Ultimate in
“Florida Style Living”

Tired of Looking at Condominiums
& Apartments?

Come and discover how lively, lovely and affordable
seasonal living can be. Our Park model section is for
adults 55 and over, and is ideal for Snowbirds and those
looking for a summer retreat. Single-wide and
double-wide styles are just the beginning with floor
plans ranging from 540 sq. ft. to just under 1000 sq. ft.

Going south for the winter ... no problem. We will
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